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IGHSAU, Class 4A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Birdsall Park, Cedar Falls, Iowa

Oct. 24, 2019

Sunny, 49°, 42%, NW @ 9 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 24, 2019 4:09 PM 
Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dubuque Senior           29    2    4    5    8   10   15   18    19:30    1:12
  2 Iowa City High           53    3    6   13   14   17   21   23    20:02    1:31
  3 Western Dubuque          92    7   12   16   19   38   45   47    20:45    2:27 
  4 Cedar Falls             101    9   20   22   24   26   29   30    21:04    1:28 
  5 Ames                    125    1   25   32   33   34   36   49    21:00    3:54 
  6 C R. Washington         162   11   31   35   37   48   52   68    21:46    2:39 
  7 C R. Kennedy            214   39   40   41   44   50   51   62    22:31    0:57 
  8 Muscatine               227   28   43   46   53   57   59   60    22:49    2:38 
  9 C R. Jefferson          260   27   55   56   58   64   65   66    23:58    4:34 
 10 Waterloo                287   42   54   61   63   67              24:35    5:06 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
 
1. Dubuque Senior 
    2  Lillian Schmidt, 11            18:53   
    4  Claire Edmondson, 12           19:17   
    5  Izzy Gorton, 11                19:25   
    8  Kate Miron, 12                 19:48   
   10  Grace Ries, 12                 20:05   
   15  Lucy Tompkins-Garoutte, 10     20:25   
   18  Josie Stackis, 12              20:42   
Total Time = 97:28     Total Places = 29
 
 
2. Iowa City High 
    3  Rowan Boulter, 10              19:07   
    6  Lilly Reynolds, 11             19:41   
   13  Iris Wedemeyer, 9              20:18   
   14  Erin Anderson, 9               20:25   
   17  Mary Bounds, 12                20:38   
   21  Lucy Corbin, 10                21:10   
   23  Esti Brady, 12                 21:21   
Total Time = 100:09     Total Places = 53
 
 
3. Western Dubuque 
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    7  Lauren Klein, 11               19:48   
   12  Audrey Biermann, 10            20:15   
   16  Lilly Boge, 10                 20:31   
   19  Elly Burds, 11                 20:56   
   38  Macy Simon, 11                 22:15   
   45  Mary Schlueter, 11             22:30   
   47  Caylee Hermsen, 12             22:41   
Total Time = 103:45     Total Places = 92 
 
4. Cedar Falls 
    9  Mackenzie Michael, 12          20:02   
   20  Anna Scannell, 9               21:07   
   22  Rachel Mandt, 9                21:15   
   24  Amara Lytle, 11                21:23   
   26  Paige Wageman, 10              21:29   
   29  Jayna Freeman, 12              21:37   
   30  Gretchen Fixen, 12             21:38   
Total Time = 105:16     Total Places = 101 
 
5. Ames 
    1  Camille Jackson, 12            17:59   
   25  Serena Cross, 11               21:26   
   32  Nyadio Chan, 10                21:50   
   33  Sydney Turk, 9                 21:52   
   34  Lauren Matthews, 12            21:53   
   36  Payton Stewart, 9              22:06   
   49  Kaitlyn Goodman, 12            22:49   
Total Time = 105:00     Total Places = 125 
 
6. C R. Washington 
   11  Mary Cline, 11                 20:08   
   31  Libby Wickham, 10              21:45   
   35  Sage Slessor, 9                22:01   
   37  JoJo Hayes, 12                 22:10   
   48  Maggie Gorman, 10              22:46   
   52  Ellie Rockwell, 11             23:22   
   68  Katya Kleman, 11               28:04   
Total Time = 108:50     Total Places = 162 
 
7. C R. Kennedy 
   39  Emily Fusselman, 12            22:15   
   40  Bethany Smeed, 10              22:18   
   41  Anabel Bradley, 9              22:22   
   44  Kayleigh Duncan, 10            22:27   
   50  Erica Schulte, 11              23:12   
   51  Riley Parker, 9                23:21   
   62  Kelsie Kolthoff, 9             24:41   
Total Time = 112:34     Total Places = 214 
 
8. Muscatine 
   28  Rylee Blake, 12                21:30   
   43  Molly Guerra, 10               22:25   
   46  Gwen Kuhl, 11                  22:37   
   53  Karley Ricketts, 10            23:24   
   57  Lauren Dirth, 12               24:08   
   59  Carlie Blazek, 11              24:29   
   60  Nariah Einfeldt, 10            24:32   
Total Time = 114:04     Total Places = 227 
 
9. C R. Jefferson 
   27  Rachel Nagel, 12               21:30   
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   55  Aidrana Brandis, 9             23:51   
   56  Hannah Hoeger, 11              24:06   
   58  Katrina Truitt, 11             24:18   
   64  Megan Bumpus, 9                26:04   
   65  Bella Dougherty, 9             26:05   
   66  Anna Deam, 10                  26:19   
Total Time = 119:49     Total Places = 260 
 
10. Waterloo 
   42  Madison Tieskotter, 10         22:23   
   54  Victoria Knight, 11            23:34   
   61  Jordyn Smith, 12               24:38   
   63  Emma Hickman, 12               24:48   
   67  Alayna Ritter, 12              27:29   
Total Time = 122:52     Total Places = 287 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

    1     1  Camille Jackson, 12            17:59    Ames                  
    2     2  Lillian Schmidt, 11            18:53    Dubuque Senior        
    3     3  Rowan Boulter, 10              19:07    Iowa City High        
    4     4  Claire Edmondson, 12           19:17    Dubuque Senior        
    5     5  Izzy Gorton, 11                19:25    Dubuque Senior        
    6     6  Lilly Reynolds, 11             19:41    Iowa City High        
    7     7  Lauren Klein, 11               19:48    Western Dubuque       
    8     8  Kate Miron, 12                 19:48    Dubuque Senior        
    9     9  Mackenzie Michael, 12          20:02    Cedar Falls           
   10    10  Grace Ries, 12                 20:05    Dubuque Senior        
   11    11  Mary Cline, 11                 20:08    C R. Washington       
   12    12  Audrey Biermann, 10            20:15    Western Dubuque       
   13    13  Iris Wedemeyer, 9              20:18    Iowa City High        
   14    14  Erin Anderson, 9               20:25    Iowa City High        
   15    15  Lucy Tompkins-Garoutte, 10     20:25    Dubuque Senior        
   16    16  Lilly Boge, 10                 20:31    Western Dubuque       
   17    17  Mary Bounds, 12                20:38    Iowa City High        
   18    18  Josie Stackis, 12              20:42    Dubuque Senior        
   19    19  Elly Burds, 11                 20:56    Western Dubuque       
   20    20  Anna Scannell, 9               21:07    Cedar Falls           
   21    21  Lucy Corbin, 10                21:10    Iowa City High        
   22    22  Rachel Mandt, 9                21:15    Cedar Falls           
   23    23  Esti Brady, 12                 21:21    Iowa City High        
   24    24  Amara Lytle, 11                21:23    Cedar Falls           
   25    25  Serena Cross, 11               21:26    Ames                  
   26    26  Paige Wageman, 10              21:29    Cedar Falls           
   27    27  Rachel Nagel, 12               21:30    C R. Jefferson        
   28    28  Rylee Blake, 12                21:30    Muscatine             
   29    29  Jayna Freeman, 12              21:37    Cedar Falls           
   30    30  Gretchen Fixen, 12             21:38    Cedar Falls           
   31    31  Libby Wickham, 10              21:45    C R. Washington       
   32    32  Nyadio Chan, 10                21:50    Ames                  
   33    33  Sydney Turk, 9                 21:52    Ames                  
   34    34  Lauren Matthews, 12            21:53    Ames                  
   35    35  Sage Slessor, 9                22:01    C R. Washington       
   36    36  Payton Stewart, 9              22:06    Ames                  
   37    37  JoJo Hayes, 12                 22:10    C R. Washington       
   38    38  Macy Simon, 11                 22:15    Western Dubuque       
   39    39  Emily Fusselman, 12            22:15    C R. Kennedy          
   40    40  Bethany Smeed, 10              22:18    C R. Kennedy          



10/24/2019 IGHSAU, Class 4A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

file:///C:/Users/Mister Smith/Downloads/cfw4a2019.html 4/4

   41    41  Anabel Bradley, 9              22:22    C R. Kennedy          
   42    42  Madison Tieskotter, 10         22:23    Waterloo              
   43    43  Molly Guerra, 10               22:25    Muscatine             
   44    44  Kayleigh Duncan, 10            22:27    C R. Kennedy          
   45    45  Mary Schlueter, 11             22:30    Western Dubuque       
   46    46  Gwen Kuhl, 11                  22:37    Muscatine             
   47    47  Caylee Hermsen, 12             22:41    Western Dubuque       
   48    48  Maggie Gorman, 10              22:46    C R. Washington       
   49    49  Kaitlyn Goodman, 12            22:49    Ames                  
   50    50  Erica Schulte, 11              23:12    C R. Kennedy          
   51    51  Riley Parker, 9                23:21    C R. Kennedy          
   52    52  Ellie Rockwell, 11             23:22    C R. Washington       
   53    53  Karley Ricketts, 10            23:24    Muscatine             
   54    54  Victoria Knight, 11            23:34    Waterloo              
   55    55  Aidrana Brandis, 9             23:51    C R. Jefferson        
   56    56  Hannah Hoeger, 11              24:06    C R. Jefferson        
   57    57  Lauren Dirth, 12               24:08    Muscatine             
   58    58  Katrina Truitt, 11             24:18    C R. Jefferson        
   59    59  Carlie Blazek, 11              24:29    Muscatine             
   60    60  Nariah Einfeldt, 10            24:32    Muscatine             
   61    61  Jordyn Smith, 12               24:38    Waterloo              
   62    62  Kelsie Kolthoff, 9             24:41    C R. Kennedy          
   63    63  Emma Hickman, 12               24:48    Waterloo              
   64    64  Megan Bumpus, 9                26:04    C R. Jefferson        
   65    65  Bella Dougherty, 9             26:05    C R. Jefferson        
   66    66  Anna Deam, 10                  26:19    C R. Jefferson        
   67    67  Alayna Ritter, 12              27:29    Waterloo              
   68    68  Katya Kleman, 11               28:04    C R. Washington       
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